CHRISTMAS PARTY NIGHTS

We continue to offer you the most
memorable Christmas experience with a fun filled evening.

Enjoy a delicious festive meal and then dance the night away
to the sounds of our resident DJ - The Party Starters.

Christmas crackers and party poppers get the party started with a bang!

There are also fantastic prizes to be won on the night from both our
complimentary raffle entered with your party night ticket as well as spot prizes
for the best shapes thrown on the dance floor.

Be sure to pre-order drinks for your tables, choose from our
special beverage offers, wine and cocktail lists.

-# STARTER -
Roasted butternut squash soup with herb croutons (GF, VE)
Prawn and crayfish cocktail with a smoked paprika and lime Marie rose sauce
Smooth chicken liver paté with caramelised onion chutney and crusty bread

Chilled sweet melon pearls with raspberry sorbet and fresh mint (GF, VE)

-# MAIN COURSE -
Roast Norfolk turkey with sage and onion stuffing, chipolata bacon roll and pan gravy
Roast topside of beef with Yorkshire pudding and a rich bordelaise sauce
Poached salmon fillet with creamed leeks

Cajun spiced sweet potato roulade served with new potatoes and roasted vegetables (VE)

-# DESSERT -

Chef’s choice of desserts - to be confirmed with pre-order form



3 course

Thursday 1st December 2022
Friday 2nd December 2022
Saturday 3rd December 2022
Thursday 8th December 2022
Friday 9th December 2022
Saturday 10th December 2022
Thursday 15th December 2022
Friday 16th December 2022
Saturday 17th December 2022
Thursday 22nd December 2022
Friday 23rd December 2022

2 courses

Friday 25th November 2022
Saturday 26th November 2022
Sunday 18th December 2022
Monday 19th December 2022
Tuesday 20th December 2022
Wednesday 21st December 2022

A minimum number of 8 guests are required to guarantee an exclusive table.
Dress code: smart casual - no trainers (smart jeans are allowed)
Arrive: 7.30pm for 8.00pm sit down
Finish: Friday and Saturday 1.00am, all other nights finish at midnight

Terms and conditions: Please make your reservation with the events team. A £20.00
per person non-refundable deposit is required at the time of booking to secure your
date. The final non-refundable balance is due along with your pre-orders by Friday 28th
October 2022. Any lost deposit payments cannot be put towards your remaining
balance or bedrooms. No persons under 18's years admitted.

Bedrooms

(A4
Why not make the most of your evening and take advantage of our (‘
P festive accommodation rates available when attending party nights [y

Courtyard £65.00 per room Hotel £90.00 per room

*rates do not include breakfast and excludes New Years Eve. Subject to availability.




